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

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 3

2016

Amazing Howe Sound Waters

Macdonald Realty (Squ)

$689,000

Britannia Beach

Yes

No

Concrete Block
No

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Kitchen
Den
Living Room
Bedroom
Bedroom
Master Bedroom

Main No

V

Feet

Electricity, Water

East

1 Storey

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Other, Vinyl

Partly

Forced Air, Wood

Wood

Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s), Sundeck(s)

Front
Carport; Single

Mixed

Garden, Workshop Detached

Central Location, Cleared, Greenbelt, Marina Nearby, Private Setting, Private Yard
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings, Free Stand F/P or Wdstove, Microwave, Smoke Alarm, Storage Shed

None

11/23/2016 09:33 PM

Squamish

House/Single Family

Active

Torch-On



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

39711 CLARK ROAD

V0N 1T0

R2124904 $649,000

NORTHYARDS

112
5,610.00

50.00
2
1
1
0

9999
999
RS2
$2,331.82

1

4 1

2 BLKS 2 BLKS

PL VAP8428 LT 3 BLK I LD 36 SEC 3 TWP 50

010-100-997

10'6
9'6
16'
10'6
10'4
7'10

11'6
11'6
11'6

9'2
9'2

11'6

864
0
0
0

864

0
864

41

Cozy 2 bedroom character bungalow with no walls to share, no strata fees, ample parking, detached garage w/ lane access & the privacy of a fenced
yard for entertaining and gardening…all on a private cul-de-sac. The home has newer (2007) wiring, plumbing, extra insulation in walls & attic, 7 year
old roof and is spotlessly clean. Centrally located and an affordable way to own a well-cared for house on your own piece of land.

6

1

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 2

2016

13'6X19'

MOUNTAINS

Royal LePage Black Tusk Realty

$649,000

Northyards

Yes

No

Concrete Block

Yes

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Living Room
Kitchen
Dining Room
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Laundry

Main No

V

Feet

Electricity, Sanitary Sewer, Water

West

Rancher/Bungalow

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Wood

Electric, Forced Air

Electric

Fenced Yard, Sundeck(s)

Front, Lane
DetachedGrge/Carport, Open, RV Parking Avail.

None

Hardwood, Laminate, Wall/Wall/Mixed

Garden, Workshop Detached

Central Location, Cul-de-Sac, Recreation Nearby
Clothes Dryer, Clothes Washer, Dishwasher, Refrigerator

None

11/23/2016 09:33 PM

Squamish

House/Single Family

Active

Asphalt



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:
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
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

1501 MACDONALD PLACE

V0N 1H0

R2117924 $849,000

8,912.00

0.00
3
1
1
0

1990
26
RS1
$3,918.08

0

4 2

PL VAP22248 LT 25 LD 36 SEC 14 TWP 50

013-929-658

14'
14'
12'
16'
14'
14'

18'
20'
10'
14'
14'
12'

1,800
0
0
0

1,800

0
1,800

40

Spacious 3 bedroom rancher ready for it's new family. This traditional home was well maintained and is in original condition, ready for your decoration
ideas. Located on a corner lot in a fantastic neighbourhood with many walking and hiking trails nearby. Call now for your private showing.

6

1

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 3

2016

Mountains

Macdonald Realty (Squ)

$898,000

Brackendale

Yes

No

Concrete Block

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Master Bedroom
Living Room
Dining Room
Family Room
Bedroom
Bedroom

Main No

V

Feet

Electricity, Sanitary Sewer, Water

1 Storey

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Stucco

Baseboard, Electric
Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s)

Garage; Double

None

Mixed

ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings

Crawl

11/23/2016 09:33 PM

Squamish

House/Single Family

Active

Asphalt



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

40007 PLATEAU DRIVE

V8B 0C2

R2094047 $849,000

PLATEAU

140
9,161.00

65.00
3
3
3
0

1980
36
RS1
$4,317.81

3

6 2

1 BLK 4 BLKS

PL VAP18201 LT 4 BLK 22 DL 515 LD 36

007-198-779

20'
12'
17'
16'
12'
10'
10'
13'
10'
13'

13'
10'
10'
14'
13'
10'

9'
20'
20'
10'

23'
6'

13'
10'

1,556
0

1,000
0

2,556

0
2,556

3
3
31

Looking for the full sized family home with plenty of room for growth & easy options to make it your own? This spacious, 2500sf+ residence is located
on the 'Plateau', at the south end of Squamish, minutes to the Sea to Sky Hwy. The home features an open plan kitchen/family room, opening to the
post & beam covered deck & fully landscaped, private back yard. In addition, there is a living room w/ vaulted ceilings, dining room, eat-in kitchen, 3
bdrms, 2 baths w/ jetted/soaker tub, double sided n/gas f/place warming the upstairs. Down is a massive games room, flex & laundry rooms, full
bath - a layout that could easily accommodate a suite, still leaving rooms for the family. The double garage & level driveway allows for easy parking of
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

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

2139 PARKWAY ROAD

V0N 1T0

R2119472 $879,000

Garibaldi Estates

7,700.00

0.00
4
2
1
1

1982
34
RS1
$3,251.84

1

3 0

1 BLK 2 BLK

PL VAP10396 LT 4 BLK H LD 36 SEC 11 TWP 50

009-427-104

10'4
11'
8'10
11'
9'3
11'
11'
7'
8'10

11'6
17'6

9'5
17'8

11'
16'6
11'6

8'
9'5

1,690
0
0
0

1,690

0
1,690

2
41

Gorgeous 1700 sq ft Rancher located in Garibaldi Estates on a quiet cul de sac. Very well maintained, 4 bedroom 1 1/2 baths with a private hot tub
outside the master bedroom. Large sundeck off the kitchen expands the living space overlooking the private back yard. Nice entry through the
laundry/utility room and the family room. ON demand hot water heater, forced air furnace and gas fire place make this home very comfortable. This
home is a real ' jewel'.

9

1

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 4

2016

Macdonald Realty (Squ) Macdonald Realty (Squ)

$879,000

Garibaldi Estates

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Kitchen
Living Room
Dining Room
Family Room
Laundry
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom

Main
Main

Yes
No

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

North

Rancher/Bungalow

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Wood

Electric, Forced Air

Gas - Natural

Sundeck(s)

Front
Open

None

Hardwood, Tile, Vinyl/Linoleum

None

Central Location, Cul-de-Sac, Golf Course Nearby, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings, Fireplace Insert, Hot Tub Spa/Swirlpool, Microwave, Security System,

Crawl

11/23/2016 09:33 PM

Squamish

House/Single Family

Active

Asphalt



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

41361 KINGSWOOD ROAD

V0N 3G0

R2106565 $898,000

Brackendale

7,956.00

0.00
4
3
2
1

1989
27
RS1
$3,791.17

2

4 2

PL VAP17181 LT 116 LD 36 SEC 14 TWP 50

005-491-321

11'9
9'
8'9
8'
6'9
11'9
11'7
5'11
9'
8'9

12'9
11'3
11'8

8'3
10'2
20'8
11'9
7'11
10'3
10'3

12'4 11'1

800
950
200

0
1,950

0
1,950

4
4
21

Beautifully kept 4bdrm home Located on a sunny lot and on a quiet Brackendale street.  Split level and well thought out family plan.  Signature River
Rock fireplace, new pellet stove, new windows, red oak hardwood are just a few great features of this home. The back yard is South/West facing and
backing onto a private back yard including entertaining decks and creek.  The property is.  This gem is one to see!
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

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

41771 DOGWOOD PLACE

V0N 1H0

R2101587 $899,999

7,920.00

60.00
5
3
2
1

1973
43
RS-2
$3,619.85

1

6 1

PL VAP14546 LT 15 BLK 21 LD 36 SEC 23 TWP 50

007-771-061

17'6
9'6
10'0
13'0
11'0
9'0
6'0
11'6
15'0
9'6

13'0
7'0

12'0
11'0
12'0

9'5
5'6

10'0
13'0
10'0

16'0
12'0

8'0
6'0
5'0
7'6

8'6
12'0
7'6
12'0
6'6
6'4

1,338
954

0
0

2,292

0
2,292

3
2
42

DUPLEX ZONED LOT!!! Looking for an opportunity to build a duplex? This lovely street with cul-de-sac is zoned RS2.  3 Bedrooms plus den upstairs, 2
bedrooms plus den on main floor. Tasteful addition to living space since last listed with wood accents. Recent updates include n/g hot water tank,
furnace, laminate flooring, finished basement, windows (2008) and roof (half in 2008/ half in 2015), S/S appliances, exterior painted 2015. Beautiful
backyard has been levelled and fenced. Lots of sunlight in this neighbourhood. Measurements to be verified by Buyer if deemed important.

16

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
www.nikkicvit.ca

0 5

2016

Macdonald Realty (Squ) Macdonald Realty (Squ)

Projector, screen & TV in LR, TV in bdrm, light in corner LR

$950,000

Brackendale

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

Yes
No

Freehold NonStrata

Above
Above
Above
Above
Above
Above
Above
Above
Main
Main

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Foyer
Den
Family Room
Den

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Bedroom
Bedroom
Kitchen
Laundry
Foyer
Storage

Main
Above
Above

No
Yes
No

V

Feet

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

West

2 Storey

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Stucco, Wood

Addition

Baseboard, Electric, Forced Air

Wood

Fenced Yard, Patio(s)

Garage; Single, Open, RV Parking Avail.

Wall/Wall/Mixed

Clothes Washer/Dryer, Drapes/Window Coverings, Microwave, Refrigerator, Storage Shed, Stove, Windows - Thermo

Full

11/23/2016 09:33 PM

Squamish

House/Single Family

Active

Asphalt



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

39244 FALCON CRESCENT

V8B 0V3

R2099789 $919,900

4,489.77

45.00
4
3
2
1

2017
0
CD38
$0.00

1

4 2

PL EPP55206 LT 13 LD 36 SEC 2 TWP 50

029-749-468

10'
17'6
9'10
10'
17'6
9'8
10'6
9'8
10'6

15'
15'

8'10
14'10

14'2
8'4

11'7
9'8

11'7

1,026
1,123

0
0

2,149

0
2,149

4
5
21

Your new home search stops here! Don't let this opportunity pass you by- this beautiful new home could be your last chance to buy a brand new home
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